
North Clarion County High School
10439 Route 36    Tionesta, PA  16353
School Phone: 814-744-8544      Fax: 814-744-8762      Email: bwolbert@nccsd.org

Superintendent
Mr. Steven Young

High School Principal
Mr. Ed Baumcratz

Athletic Director
Bonnie Wolbert

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Jan. 11 @ Union High School Union High School 7:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 13 Keystone Jr/Sr HS Main Gym 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 15 * @ Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School 7:30PM
Saturday Jan. 23 @ Oil City Senior High School Oil City Senior High School 2:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 26 * Karns City High School Main Gym 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 05 * Forest Area Main Gym 7:00PM
Monday Feb. 08 Brockway Area High School Main Gym 7:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 10 * @ Allegheny-Clarion Valley Allegheny-Clarion Valley 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 12 @ Venango Catholic High School Venango Catholic High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 16 Union High School Main Gym 7:30PM
Thursday Feb. 18 @ Moniteau Jr/Sr HS Moniteau Jr/Sr HS 7:30PM
Saturday Feb. 20 Venango Catholic High School Main Gym 11:00AM
Wednesday Feb. 24 @ West Forest Jr/Sr High School West Forest Jr/Sr High School 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 26 Allegheny-Clarion Valley Main Gym 7:30PM
Monday Mar. 01 Iroquois Jr.-Sr. High School Main Gym 6:00PM
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